
Facility Usage for District of NORTHERN OHIO
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

60 (N/OH)

Federal

MILD Milan Detention Unit

Jail Days 225 114 96 73 58 72 93 72 60 62 60 62 1,047 1,047

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 7.26 4.07 3.10 2.43 1.87 2.40 3.00 2.32 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.87

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 3 3 4 7 11 2 1 2 1 1 6 4 45 45

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.10 0.11 0.13 0.23 0.35 0.07 0.03 0.06 0.03 0.03 0.20 0.13 0.12

MIL FCI Milan

Jail Days 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 5

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

Federal Total

Jail Days 232 117 100 80 69 74 94 74 62 63 66 66 1,097 1,097

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 2.472.66 2.22 2.202.38 2.033.234.187.49 2.063.03 2.13 3.00

IGA

5EA Summit Co Jail

Jail Days 0 2 2 4 3 0 3 0 0 4 1 0 19 19

Paid Jail Days 0 2 2 4 3 0 3 0 0 4 1 0 19 19
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 203 $ 203 $ 407 $ 305 $ 0 $ 305 $ 0 $ 0 $ 407 $ 102 $ 0 $ 1,932 $ 1,932

Rate $ 0.00 $ 101.66 $ 101.66 $ 101.66 $ 101.66 $ 0.00 $ 101.66 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 101.66 $ 101.66 $ 0.00 $ 101.66

Avg Pop 0.00 0.07 0.06 0.13 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.03 0.00 0.05

5DV Cuyahoga Co Jail

Jail Days 100 56 134 143 123 114 127 120 132 176 116 84 1,425 1,425

Paid Jail Days 100 56 134 143 123 114 127 120 132 176 116 84 1,425 1,425

Cost $ 8,100 $ 4,536 $ 10,854 $ 11,583 $ 9,963 $ 9,234 $ 10,287 $ 9,720 $ 10,692 $ 14,256 $ 9,396 $ 6,804 $ 115,425 $ 115,425

Rate $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00 $ 81.00

Avg Pop 3.23 2.00 4.32 4.77 3.97 3.80 4.10 3.87 4.40 5.68 3.87 2.71 3.90

5DT Mahoning Co Jail

Jail Days 461 596 530 414 497 543 638 627 604 619 541 561 6,631 6,631

Paid Jail Days 461 596 530 414 497 543 638 627 604 619 541 561 6,631 6,631

Cost $ 36,880 $ 47,680 $ 42,400 $ 33,120 $ 39,760 $ 43,440 $ 51,040 $ 50,160 $ 48,320 $ 49,520 $ 43,280 $ 44,880 $ 530,480 $ 530,480

Rate $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00 $ 80.00

Avg Pop 14.87 21.29 17.10 13.80 16.03 18.10 20.58 20.23 20.13 19.97 18.03 18.10 18.17

2GT Monroe Co. Sheriff's Office

Jail Days 0 0 1 30 31 30 31 31 3 0 0 0 157 157

Paid Jail Days 0 0 1 30 31 30 31 31 3 0 0 0 157 157

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 75 $ 2,249 $ 2,324 $ 2,249 $ 2,324 $ 2,324 $ 225 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 11,769 $ 11,769

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 74.96 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 74.96

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.03 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.43

5KZ Lake Co Jail

Jail Days 534 498 497 489 548 540 572 486 415 399 411 363 5,752 5,752

Paid Jail Days 534 498 497 489 548 540 572 486 415 399 411 363 5,752 5,752

Cost $ 35,532 $ 33,137 $ 33,070 $ 32,538 $ 36,464 $ 35,932 $ 38,061 $ 32,338 $ 27,614 $ 26,549 $ 27,348 $ 24,154 $ 382,738 $ 382,738

Rate $ 66.54 $ 66.54 $ 66.54 $ 66.54 $ 66.54 $ 66.54 $ 66.54 $ 66.54 $ 66.54 $ 66.54 $ 66.54 $ 66.54 $ 66.54

Avg Pop 17.23 17.79 16.03 16.30 17.68 18.00 18.45 15.68 13.83 12.87 13.70 11.71 15.76

5LM Lucas Co Jail

Jail Days 1,354 1,356 1,722 1,591 1,298 1,333 1,373 1,547 1,722 1,804 1,528 1,327 17,955 17,955

Paid Jail Days 1,354 1,356 1,722 1,591 1,298 1,333 1,373 1,547 1,722 1,804 1,528 1,327 17,955 17,955

Cost $ 123,214 $ 123,396 $ 156,702 $ 144,781 $ 118,118 $ 121,303 $ 124,943 $ 140,777 $ 156,702 $ 164,164 $ 139,048 $ 120,757 $ 1,633,905 $ 1,633,905

Rate $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00 $ 91.00

Avg Pop 43.68 48.43 55.55 53.03 41.87 44.43 44.29 49.90 57.40 58.19 50.93 42.81 49.19

5HA Stark Co Jail

Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 70 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 70 $ 70

Rate $ 0.00 $ 70.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2DG Trumbull Co Jail

Jail Days 61 37 34 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 141

Paid Jail Days 61 37 34 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 141

Cost $ 3,965 $ 2,405 $ 2,210 $ 585 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 9,165 $ 9,165

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 1.97 1.32 1.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.39

3VF Ashtabula Co Jail

Jail Days 295 246 224 253 271 178 132 105 18 4 37 61 1,824 1,824

Paid Jail Days 295 246 224 253 271 178 132 105 18 4 37 61 1,824 1,824

Cost $ 16,815 $ 14,022 $ 12,768 $ 14,421 $ 15,447 $ 10,146 $ 7,524 $ 5,985 $ 1,026 $ 228 $ 2,109 $ 3,477 $ 103,968 $ 103,968

Rate $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00

Avg Pop 9.52 8.79 7.23 8.43 8.74 5.93 4.26 3.39 0.60 0.13 1.23 1.97 5.00

IGA Total

Jail Days 2,805 2,792 3,144 2,933 2,771 2,738 2,876 2,916 2,894 3,006 2,634 2,396 33,905 33,905

2,6342,933 2,8762,7712,805 3,0062,792 2,8942,738 2,3962,9163,144Paid Jail Days 33,90533,905

$ 239,684 $ 2,789,452$ 258,283 $ 222,381 $ 241,304 $ 221,283$ 224,506Cost $ 234,484$ 225,449 $ 255,124$ 244,579 $ 2,789,452$ 200,072$ 222,303

$ 82.27$ 81.72 $ 84.51$ 80.75 $ 83.50$ 80.04 $ 84.87 $ 84.01$ 81.19$ 82.15 $ 81.53Rate $ 80.25 $ 82.75

Avg Pop 91.2697.76 89.39 87.7994.07 96.97101.4299.7390.50 96.4692.78 77.30 92.89

Private

2GM NE Ohio Corr Ctr (CCA)

Jail Days 8,620 8,001 8,035 7,811 7,828 7,154 7,263 7,061 6,895 7,933 7,654 7,972 92,227 92,227

Paid Jail Days 8,620 8,001 8,035 7,811 7,828 7,154 7,263 7,061 6,895 7,933 7,654 7,972 92,227 92,227

Cost $ 750,543 $ 696,647 $ 699,607 $ 680,104 $ 681,584 $ 639,711 $ 649,457 $ 631,395 $ 616,551 $ 709,369 $ 684,421 $ 712,856 $ 8,152,245 $ 8,152,245

Rate $ 87.07 $ 87.07 $ 87.07 $ 87.07 $ 87.07 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 89.42 $ 88.39

Avg Pop 278.06 285.75 259.19 260.37 252.52 238.47 234.29 227.77 229.83 255.90 255.13 257.16 252.68

2GMX NE Ohio Corr Fac - JPATS

Jail Days 34 54 105 110 109 410 97 124 68 70 135 98 1,414 1,414

Paid Jail Days 34 54 105 110 109 410 97 124 68 70 135 98 1,414 1,414

Cost $ 2,076 $ 3,298 $ 6,412 $ 6,718 $ 6,657 $ 25,039 $ 5,924 $ 7,573 $ 4,153 $ 4,275 $ 8,244 $ 5,985 $ 86,353 $ 86,353

Rate $ 61.07 $ 61.07 $ 61.07 $ 61.07 $ 61.07 $ 61.07 $ 61.07 $ 61.07 $ 61.07 $ 61.07 $ 61.07 $ 61.07 $ 61.07

Avg Pop 1.10 1.93 3.39 3.67 3.52 13.67 3.13 4.00 2.27 2.26 4.50 3.16 3.87
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Private Total

Jail Days 8,654 8,055 8,140 7,921 7,937 7,564 7,360 7,185 6,963 8,003 7,789 8,070 93,641 93,641

7,7897,921 7,3607,9378,654 8,0038,055 6,9637,564 8,0707,1858,140Paid Jail Days 93,64193,641

$ 686,821 $ 8,238,598$ 706,020 $ 688,241 $ 638,967 $ 692,665$ 752,620Cost $ 655,381$ 699,945 $ 713,644$ 620,704 $ 8,238,598$ 718,841$ 664,749

$ 87.98$ 86.71 $ 89.14$ 86.90 $ 89.08$ 86.97 $ 89.17 $ 88.93$ 87.88$ 86.73 $ 89.05Rate $ 86.71 $ 88.93

Avg Pop 252.14264.04 256.04 259.63231.77 258.16262.58287.68279.16 232.10237.42 260.32 256.55

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 3 5 7 7 4 7 6 7 3 1 5 2 57 57

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.10 0.18 0.23 0.23 0.13 0.23 0.19 0.23 0.10 0.03 0.17 0.06 0.16

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 3 5 7 7 4 7 6 7 3 1 5 2 57 57

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.230.23 0.13 0.170.23 0.030.230.180.10 0.100.19 0.06 0.16

60 (N/OH) Total

$ 880,272

$ 87.80$ 85.27

10,847

$ 926,505

367.46 347.78

10,236

$ 918,913

11,284

$ 88.00$ 87.78

$ 11,028,049

352.60

10,781

10,854

10,969

$ 913,948$ 968,768

$ 85.31

$ 964,302

Paid Jail Days

$ 889,865

$ 86.10

11,073 128,700

$ 85.04

357.19

10,182

11,459 11,009

$ 925,394

10,941 10,534

$ 85.46

10,423

11,391

$ 887,053

10,708

$ 11,028,049

328.45 339.81364.69

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

127,546

10,383

Cost

127,546

$ 977,126

$ 87.69

9,922 10,494

330.72333.42391.77377.25

10,336

9,85710,302

$ 865,283

10,101

128,700

Rate $ 87.15

11,694

346.10

$ 910,621

$ 86.93$ 85.36

349.79

Grand Total

346.10

$ 889,865

Paid Jail Days

$ 865,283

$ 85.31

11,073

$ 86.93

127,546

347.78

$ 87.78

11,459

333.42391.77

10,466

$ 85.46

10,336

$ 87.80

$ 968,768 $ 11,028,049

357.19

$ 85.36

328.45377.25 339.81

$ 926,505

$ 85.04Rate $ 86.46

10,941

10,42310,101

349.79

Jail Days 11,391 10,494

Avg Pop

$ 87.69

11,284

10,182

10,854

$ 11,028,049

352.60330.72

$ 87.15

$ 918,913

11,009

Cost

$ 86.10

10,383

$ 85.27

127,546

128,700

$ 88.00

$ 880,272

11,694

9,85710,302

$ 977,126

10,781

10,708

9,922

10,847

$ 913,948$ 887,053$ 910,621

10,969

364.69367.46

10,534

$ 925,394

128,700

10,236

$ 964,302
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Search Summary

Facility Usage for District of NORTHERN OHIO
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